# Plans

Plan Cost/Month

Cost Per Month

Cost Per Year

TOTAL COST

SAVINGS

HSAContribution

Total Savings

Grayson Rural Electric Cooperative
Case No. 2018-00272

Commission Staff's Post-Hearing Request for Information

Single Family
8 42
$874.00 $2,043.00
$6,992.00 $85,806.00
$83,904.00 $1,029,672.00

$1,113,576.00

Single Family
8 42
$623.00 $1,212.00
$4,984.00 $50,904.00
$59,808.00 $610,848.00

$670,656.00
$442,920.00
$162,500.00

$280,420.00
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Witness: Carol Fraley



