## Grayson Rural Electric Cooperative Case No. 2018-00272 Commission Staff's Post-Hearing Request for Information

Question 6c Page 8 of 8 Witness: Carol Fraley

	Single	Family	Single	Family
# Plans	8	42	8	42
Plan Cost/Month	\$874.00	\$2,043.00	\$623.00	\$1,212.00
Cost Per Month	\$6,992.00	\$85,806.00	\$4,984.00	\$50,904.00
Cost Per Year	\$83,904.00	\$1,029,672.00	\$59,808.00	\$610,848.00
TOTAL COST	\$1,113,576.00		\$670,656.00	
SAVINGS	\$442,920.00			
HSAContribution	\$162,500.00			

\$280,420.00

**Total Savings**